
Event Description Pickup Truck Racing Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC

7 Roger DORMER Essex Grab Hire Pickup Truck 2000

8 David O REGAN Parcelforce Ltd t/a John O'regan Couriers Pickup Truck 2000

12 Paul TOMPKINS A4 Metal Recycling Ltd Pickup Truck 2000

13 Richard AYLING R & K Body Repairs Ltd Pickup Truck 2000

21 Dean TOMPKINS A4 Metal Recycling Ltd Pickup Truck 2000

27 Mel COLLINS Grace Engine Developments Pickup Truck 2000

28 George TURICCKI MJT Services Pickup Truck 2000

40 Reece JONES K And S Motorsport Pickup Truck 2000

50 Geoff DIXON Palmers Garage Pickup Truck 2000

65 Mark WILLIS Simpson Environmental  Pickup Truck 2000

69 Lee ROGERS The Chocolate Pizza Company Pickup Truck 2000

71 Simon WARD SW Racing Pickup Truck 2000

72 Allen COOPER Driver Pickup Truck 2000

83 Dale GENT Relentless Performance Pickup Truck 2000

86 Daniel PETTERS Arbus Fencing Specialists Pickup Truck 2000

93 Michael SMITH A1 Performance Products Pickup Truck 2000

Event Description Super Silhouette Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC

6 Ian HALES Derek Hales Ltd - New Homes in Norfolk Vauxhall Tigra 2000

16 Steve BURROWS Blockade Services Ltd Vauxhall Tigra 2000

17 Toby HOMEWOOD Blockade Services Ltd Mercedes SLK 2000

21 Philip YOUNG Mr Cheese Racing Mitsubishi Colt 2000

28 Chris AYLING Radar Motorsport / Everymans Garage Vauxhall Tigra 2000

29 Michael THURLEY Mike Thurley Racing Ginetta G40 2000

38 Keith WHITE CWS 4x4 BMW Z4 2000

39 Jason HUNN Scrapco Metal Waste Recycling Volkswagen Corrado 2000

52 Mick ROBERTSON Lift and Transport Volkswagen Corrado 2000

75 John STEWARD Steward Transport Mercedes SLK 2000

88 Philip BLACKFORD Blackford Fuels Racing Peugeot 206cc 2000

89 Chris BROCKHURST Everymans Garage Vauxhall Tigra 2000

90 Joe RUSSELL DDK Audi TT 2000

91 Malcolm BLACKMAN Blackman Motorsport Vauxhall Tigra 2000

129 Ricky HUNN JNR Scrapco Metal Waste Recycling Mazda RX-8 2000

262 Brian LORAM Brian Loram Motorcycles Vauxhall Tigra 2000

339 Danny HUNN Scrapco Metal Waste Recycling Mazda RX8 2000

354 Mark SEAR SRP Motorsport Vauxhall Tigra 2000

639 Ricky HUNN Scrapco Metal Waste Recycling Mazda RX-8 2000

Event Description MAX5 Racing Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC

4 A Ian LOVERSIDGE Driver Mazda MX5 Mk4 2000

45 A Jeremy SHIPLEY Driver Mazda MX5 Mk4 2000

55 A Paul RODDISON Simpson Millar Mazda MX5 Mk4 2000

77 A Andrew PRETORIUS Driver Mazda MX5 Mk4 2000

8 B Matthew TIDMARSH Driver Mazda MX5 Mk3 2000

22 B Aaron BUNNING IslandGarage.co.uk Mazda MX5 Mk3 2000

98 B Oliver SIGHE Performance Link Mazda MX5 MK3 2000

72 C Steve KITE Misty Racing Mazda MX5 Mk1 1600

Event Description Distrigo C1 Challenge - Race 1

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC

320 Ian GORRINGE AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

332 Mark LEWIS Inglorious Bastards Citroen C1 Challenge 998

351 Katherine YEATES GMP Developments with The Motorsports School Citroen C1 Challenge 998

355 Dean GIBBS emaxmotorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

367 Nigel SMITH PrepTech UK Citroen C1 Challenge 998

368 Colin LEWIS PrepTech UK Citroen C1 Challenge 998

370 Joshua POTTER Spy Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

375 Gary FLETCHER Midway Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

388 Stephen JAMES Renvale RT / Motorsport Sensors Citroen C1 Challenge 998

391 Chris PIDCOCK CDMC Citroen C1 Challenge 998

397 Stephen JAMES Texense Citroen C1 Challenge 998

419 Nicholas GRINDROD Viking Citroen C1 Challenge 998

422 Mike GLEAVES Dog Ruff Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

427 Simon ROBERTS AASP motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

434 Sandro PROIETTI Baycon Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

438 Mathew MANDIPIRA AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

447 Home BROWN GMP Developments with The Motorsports School Citroen C1 Challenge 998

460 James WESTON Spencer Weston Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

461 Jonathan HOGGARTH Viking Citroen C1 Challenge 998

462 Neil WISE AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

463 Marcus ADAMS Weenus Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

470 Katrina GRAY Racing-Lines Citroen C1 Challenge 998

472 Richard ABRAHAM Mansfield Sand Company / Taylor Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

478 Andrew BURGESS Burgess Boys Citroen C1 Challenge 998

497 Oliver BUSKELL IndiGO Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998
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Event Description Distrigo C1 Challenge - Race 2

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC

320 Ryan CAMPBELL AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

332 Matthew LOWE Inglorious Bastards Citroen C1 Challenge 998

351 Katherine YEATES GMP Developments with The Motorsports School Citroen C1 Challenge 998

355 Dean GIBBS emaxmotorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

367 Nigel SMITH PrepTech UK Citroen C1 Challenge 998

368 Colin LEWIS PrepTech UK Citroen C1 Challenge 998

370 Joshua POTTER Spy Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

375 Gary FLETCHER Midway Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

388 Stephen JAMES Renvale RT / Motorsport Sensors Citroen C1 Challenge 998

391 Chris PIDCOCK CDMC Citroen C1 Challenge 998

397 Stephen JAMES Texense Citroen C1 Challenge 998

419 Nicholas GRINDROD Viking Citroen C1 Challenge 998

422 Mike GLEAVES Dog Ruff Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

427 Andrew BARRAND AASP motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

434 Oscar PROIETTI Baycon Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

438 Sinead NORTON AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

447 Gary PARKES GMP Developments with The Motorsports School Citroen C1 Challenge 998

460 Martin WESTON Spencer Weston Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

461 Jonathan HOGGARTH Viking Citroen C1 Challenge 998

462 Mark BARRAND AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

463 James CANNINGS Weenus Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

470 Katrina GRAY Racing-Lines Citroen C1 Challenge 998

472 Andrew TAYLOR Mansfield Sand Company / Taylor Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

478 Ian BURGESS Burgess Boys Citroen C1 Challenge 998

497 Oliver BUSKELL IndiGO Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

Event Description Distrigo C1 Challenge - Race 3

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC

320 Ian GORRINGE AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

332 Timothy ABBOTT Inglorious Bastards Citroen C1 Challenge 998

351 Katherine YEATES GMP Developments with The Motorsports School Citroen C1 Challenge 998

355 Dean GIBBS emaxmotorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

367 Nigel SMITH PrepTech UK Citroen C1 Challenge 998

368 Colin LEWIS PrepTech UK Citroen C1 Challenge 998

370 Joshua POTTER Spy Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

375 Gary FLETCHER Midway Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

388 Stephen JAMES Renvale RT / Motorsport Sensors Citroen C1 Challenge 998

391 Chris PIDCOCK CDMC Citroen C1 Challenge 998

397 Stephen JAMES Texense Citroen C1 Challenge 998

419 Nicholas GRINDROD Viking Citroen C1 Challenge 998

422 Mike GLEAVES Dog Ruff Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

427 Simon ROBERTS AASP motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

434 Oscar PROIETTI Baycon Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

438 Mathew MANDIPIRA AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

447 Gary PARKES GMP Developments with The Motorsports School Citroen C1 Challenge 998

460 Oliver WESTON Spencer Weston Racing Citroen C1 Challenge 998

461 Jonathan HOGGARTH Viking Citroen C1 Challenge 998

462 Neil WISE AASP Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

463 Mark STARLING Weenus Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

470 Katrina GRAY Racing-Lines Citroen C1 Challenge 998

472 Richard ABRAHAM Mansfield Sand Company / Taylor Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998

478 William BURGESS Burgess Boys Citroen C1 Challenge 998

497 Oliver BUSKELL IndiGO Motorsport Citroen C1 Challenge 998


